' ,TnnTo PRODUCT INFORMATION
‘ Customer Service: 800-792-0500 | Fax: 800-378-7288 | customerservice@stratoinc.com

4-PORT RECEIVER & ACCESS PLATE REPAIR KITS

%:ﬂ

j DLl 4-Port Receiver Body Kit

ABT601-1

PART #

OO ()C
@ @ s+@ @ < 4 4-Port Receiver Repair Kit

ITEM  pARTNO.  DESCRIPTION QTY

ABT600-6  Large Spring Retainer
ABT600-3  Small Spring Retainer
ABT600-5 Large Check Valve

NO.
% § 5ﬁ§ % s 1 ABT600-9 Top Receiver Gasket Equal

2 ABT600-11 Top Receiver Gasket Unequal
m m 7*@ m <8 3 ABT600-7  Large Spring Stop

4 ABT600-4  Small Spring Stop
é é 9ﬁé é‘* 10 5  H493 Large Spring

6 H492 Small Spring

7

8

9

R R WRr WR, WR, WR R R

10 ABT600-2 Small Check Valve
11  ABT600-8 Bottom Receiver Gasket Equal
12  ABT600-10 Bottom Receiver Gasket Unequal

‘ Receiver Body & Studs not included in the kit.
11> ) ‘ ) «<—12
\ For reference only.

www.stratoinc.com

Date: 06.08.26



' PRODUCT INFORMATION
‘ ,TnnTo Customer Service: 800-792-0500 | Fax: 800-378-7288 | customerservice@stratoinc.com

4-PORT RECEIVER & ACCESS PLATE REPAIR KITS

PART #

Access Plate Outer Gasket Kit

TEM  PARTNO.  DESCRIPTION

1 ABT600-14 1" Face Gasket
ABT600-15 Triple Port Face Gasket
ABT600-16 4" Face Gasket
ABT600-20 Service Gasket

A WN
RO =N

PART #

Access Plate Outer Gasket
& Mounting Kit

'L%M PARTNO. DESCRIPTION QTY

[IN

ABT600-14 1" Face Gasket
ABT600-15 Triple Port Face Gasket
ABT600-16 4" Face Gasket
ABT600-20 Service Gasket
ABT600-21 5/8"-11 X 3-3/4" Stud
ABT600-22 5/8"-11 X 7-3/4" Stud
ABT600-23 5/8"-11 X 8" Stud

H505 5/8"-11 Hex Nut
ABT600-17 Strainer Nut

FILT-3027  Strainer

© 0N O O~ WN

B R WRr PR PR R RN

H i l <10

[N
o

www.stratoinc.com




